d0
tfixdF
Lt
h1
hef
SC
R
E

CE NYLON PLUG WITH SCREW
LSCREW
dSCREW
d0 hole diameter in the concrete support
df diameter hole in the element to be fastened
hef effective anchor depth
L anchor length
tfix maximum fastening thickness
h1 minimum hole depth
CODE d0 Lt dSCREW x L SCREW tfix h1,min hef dF bit pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
NSP880
8
0.32
80 3 1/8 6x85 0.24 x 3 3/8 10  3/8 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 9 0.355 TX30 50
NSP8100 100 4 6x105 0.24 x 4 1/8 30 1 3/16 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 9 0.355 TX30 50
NSP8120 120 4 3/4 6x125 0.24 x 4 15/16 50 1 15/16 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 9 0.355 TX30 50
NSP8140 140 5 1/2 6x145 0.24 x 5 11/16 70 2 3/4 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 9 0.355 TX30 50
NSP10100
10
0.40
100 4 7x105 0.28 x 4 1/8 30 1 3/16 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 50
NSP10120 120 4 3/4 7x125 0.28 x 4 15/16 50 1 15/16 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 25
NSP10140 140 5 1/2 7x145 0.28 x 5 11/16 70 2 3/4 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 25
NSP10160 160 6 1/4 7x165 0.28 x 6 1/2 90 3 1/2 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 25
NSP10200 200 8 7x205 0.28 x 8 1/16 130 5 1/8 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 25
NSP10230 230 9 1/16 7x235 0.28 x 9 1/4 160 6 1/4 90 3 1/2 70 2 3/4 11 0.434 TX40 25
CHEMICAL AND METAL ANCHORS  |  NSP  |  10-25
Zn
ELECTRO
PLATED